Kreismeisterschaft 2012/13

Landkreis Leipzig Ak u 8
Endstand nach der 7. Runde
Rang Teilnehmer
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Hagenbeck-Hiibert, Ben
Aron, Jany

Miiller, Helene
Schulter, Robin

Erbe, Fabian

Vu, Anan

Franz, Cedric
Steinbach, Jerri Lynn
MC Carthy, Ciaran

Landkreis Leipzig Ak u 10
Endstand nach der 7. Runde
Rang Teilnehmer
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Heuter, Christian
Schone, Navin
Bertelmann, Valentin
Niser, Haldor
Schober, Collin
Schwittay, Neal
Hagenbeck-Hiibert, Nick
Gretschel, Ole
Kretzschmer, Vincent
Moosig, David
Schmidt, Etienne
RaBmann, Kurt
Merker, Malcom

Landkreis Leipzig Ak u 12
Endstand nach der 7. Runde
Rang Teilnehmer
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Hagenbeck- Hiibert, Lara
Kautzner, Andreas- Jonathan
Kannengief3er, Louis
Schille, Hannes
Steinbach, Justin
Hagenbeck-Hiibert, Pia
Schwemmer, Philipp
Thill, Johann

Schmidt, Ludwig

Krieg, Justin

Tille, Kai

Zetzsche, Maximilian

TWZ  Attr.
835
w
w
TWZ  Attr.
801
790
829
698
TWZ  Attr.
1281 w
963
1029 v
1103 v
836
843 w
758

Verein/Ort

SV 1919 Grimma
SV Chemie Bohlen
TSV Kitzscher

SV Groitzsch 1861
SV Groitzsch 1861
SV Chemie Bohlen
SV Groitzsch 1861
TSV Kitzscher

SV Chemie Bohlen

Verein/Ort

TSV Kitzscher
TSV Kitzscher

SV Fortschritt Oschatz
SV 1919 Grimma
SV Chemie Bohlen
SV Chemie Bohlen
SV 1919 Grimma
SV 1919 Grimma
SV Chemie Bohlen
SV Chemie Bohlen
GS Regis

SV Chemie Bohlen
SV 1919 Grimma

Verein/Ort

SV 1919 Grimma
TSV Kitzscher

SV 1919 Grimma

SV Chemie Bohlen
TSV Kitzscher

SV 1919 Grimma

SV Fortschritt Oschatz
SV 1919 Grimma
TSG Markkleeberg
SV Fortschritt Oschatz
Falkenhainer SV 1898
GS Regis

Punkte Buchh SoBerg

7.0 24.0  24.00
5.0 255  15.50
5.0 25.0 13.00
5.0 245 14.50
3.5 245  6.00
3.0 25.0 7.00
2.5 235 1.50
2.0 27.0  2.00
2.0 18.5 0.00
Punkte Buchh SoBerg
5.5 255 20.75
5.5 235 1875
5.0 27.0  20.00
5.0 255 18.00
5.0 220 17.00
4.0 23.0 9.00
3.0 29.0  10.00
3.0 27.0  6.00
3.0 235 5.00
3.0 225  4.00
3.0 20.5 5.00
2.0 20.0 2.50
2.0 18.0 2.50
Punkte Buchh SoBerg
7.0 26.5 26.50
5.5 27.5  20.00
5.0 28.0  19.00
5.0 240 17.00
4.5 25.5 15.00
4.0 29.5  14.50
4.0 245 9.00
4.0 235 12.00
4.0 22.0 10.00
4,0 22.0 8.50
3.0 23.0 8.50
3.0 23.0 4.00



13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

MC Carthy, Orla W
Grimm, Moritz

Spalteholz, Jorg Riidiger

Espenhain, Johann

RéBler, Rick

Kriwult, Sebastian

Griin, Valentin

Landkreis Leipzig Aku 14
Endstand nach der 7. Runde

Rang Teilnehmer TWZ  Attr.
1. Vehlow, Johann 1048

2. Apitz, Stefan 1016 v
3. Schmidt, Nils-Lennart

4, Schone, Sandro 942

5. Miiller, Hannes 861 v
6. Thore, Sebastian 815

7. Mann, Tobias 1050

8. Zettner, Richard

9. RoBler, Marvin

10. Miiller, Charlotte 670 W
11. Kuhnhardt, Tim

12. Knauer, Norick

Landkreis Leipzig Ak u 16
Endstand nach der 5. Runde

Rang Teilnehmer TWZ Attr.
Neumann, Isabel 1353 w
Mauersberger, Lucas 1116
Gautsch, Robert 1109
Miicka, Cedric 1278
Schille, Anika 1248 w
Schmidt,Lars Christian 1137
Isa, Rostislav
Butter, Eric
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SV Chemie Bohlen
TSG Markkleeberg

Falkenhainer SV 1898

SV Chemie Bohlen
GS Regis

Falkenhainer SV 1898

SV Groitzsch 1861

Verein/Ort
SV 1919 Grimma

SV Fortschritt Oschatz

SV 1919 Grimma
TSV Kitzscher
TSV Kitzscher

SV 1919 Grimma
TSV Kitzscher

SV Chemie Bohlen
SV Groitzsch 1861
TSV Kitzscher

SV Chemie Bohlen
SV Chemie Bohlen

Verein/Ort

SV 1919 Grimma
SV 1919 Grimma
SV 1919 Grimma
TSV Kitzscher

SV Chemie Bohlen
SV 1919 Grimma
SV Chemie Bohlen
SV Groitzsch 1861

3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.0
2.0
1.5

Punkte
6.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.0
1.5

Punkte
4.0
4.0
3.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
1.0
0.0

215
21.5
21.0
20.0
20.0
17.0
26.0

Buchh
23.5
24.5
25.5
25.0
24.0
21.0
24.5
23.0
22.0
19.0
20.0
20.0

Buchh
12.5
12.5
11.5
13.0
11.5
11.0
12.5
11.0

8.00
4.50
6.50
6.75
1.50
0.00
6.25

SoBerg
21.25
16.00
16.25
14.75
8.75
9.75
11.25
6.00
8.50
5.75
4.50
4.25

SoBerg
10.50
8.75
5.50
3.75
3.00
2.25
0.00
0.00



